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Référence

Poids (kg)

Applique multiple

Wgej@%&?& or type unknown

Description

Pression max

Température

Numeéro d'image

MF 104S10

MF 104S4

MF 104S6

MF 104S8

0.845

0.370

0.530

0.680

Matiere . Taraudage
d'utilisation

Aluminium 12.00 bar G1/2; G3/4

Aluminium 12.00 bar G1/2; G3/4

Aluminium 12.00 bar G1/2; G3/4

Aluminium 12.00 bar G1/2; G3/4
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-20.00°C a 80.00°C

-20.00°C a 80.00°C

-20.00°C a 80.00°C

-20.00°C a4 80.00°C
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Image not found or type unknown

78 235 63 215 6.5

MF 104S10
MF 10484 78 100 63 80 6.5
MF 104S6 78 145 63 125 6.5
MF 104S8 78 190 63 170 6.5
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